2L 2K MW MR W@ 1250

UPC: 071301047407

Net Weight: 440z (2lbs 120z) 12479

Specifications

Count:
20 +2heels / 44 oz.

Dimensions:
TM5"Lx9"W x 4.25"H

Availability:
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday,
Saturday

Twin Pack Sunbeam Giant White Bread

Select flours turn this soft white bread into a melt-in-
your-mouth treat. The twin pack turns it into two
ginormous loaves of melt-in-your-mouth treats.

0,

Zero grams of
trans fats

Ingredients

ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED
IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN
(VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL,
SALT, MODIFIED WHEY, VINEGAR, WHEAT STARCH, MONOGLYCERIDES, WHEAT PROTEIN
ISOLATE, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), LACTIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS,
SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC
ACID, SESAME.

Contains wheat, milk, and sesame ingredients.

Nutrition Facts

44 Servings per container

Serving size 1 slice (289g)

Amount per serving

Calories 80
% of Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g 1%

Saturated Fat Og
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat Og
Monounsaturated Fat Og
Cholesterol 0Omg
Sodium 130mg
Total Carbohydrate 15g
Dietary Fiber 1g
Soluble Fiber Og
Insoluble Fiber Og
Total Sugar 2g
Includes 1g Added Sugars
Protein 2g

0%

0%
6%
5%
4%

Vitamin D Omcg
Calcium 20mg
Iron 1mg
Potassium 30mg
Thiamine 0.1mg
Riboflavin 0.1mg
Niacin 1mg

Folate (Folic Acid)

0%
2%
6%
0%
8%
8%
6%
15%

0177301

“ 7

04740




